
Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  I
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0493 K SANTHOS R KARTHIK ST 05/04/2007 63.4 65.6 58 - F 0 0 61.8
2 2024/MGGCM/0626 LOVELYN NEHEMIAH ST 23/07/2006 42.83 64.8 54 - F 0 0 59.4
3 2024/MGGCM/0094 SHINY GRACE JAMES JACKSON ST 17/07/2007 72.2 60.6 52 - F 0 0 56.3
4 2024/MGGCM/0497 VANISHA ABENEZER ST 25/09/2006 73 56.4 53 - F 0 0 54.7
5 2024/MGGCM/0495 PRIYA PRERNA MICHAEL LAWRANCE ST 20/04/2007 71 54.4 55 - F 0 0 54.7

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  IV
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  V
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  EWS
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0655 GONDUPILLI LAVIN GONDUPILLI GANESH GEN 23/05/2007 65 71.4 82 - F 0 0 76.7
2 2024/MGGCM/0633 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA GEN 20/05/2007 41 62 84 - F 0 0 73
3 2024/MGGCM/0446 RUKMANI KINDO MAHESH RAM KINDO GEN 03/06/2006 74.4 73.8 70 - F 0 0 71.9
4 2024/MGGCM/0484 VIVEKANAND BHAGAT VIDHYA SAGAR BHAGAT GEN 01/06/2006 47.83 66.8 74 - F 0 0 70.4
5 2024/MGGCM/0152 TIRATH NATH SINGH CHANDRA SINGH GEN 19/11/2005 53.8 69.2 65 - F 0 0 67.1
6 2024/MGGCM/0702 B VIJAY KUMAR B VENKAT RAO GEN 18/05/2007 54.4 68.8 64 - F 0 0 66.4
7 2024/MGGCM/0228 KONDA ARJUN KONDA KURMA RAO GEN 15/11/2005 63.8 61.4 70 - F 0 0 65.7
8 2024/MGGCM/0173 ISHANTH KERKETTA PRADEEP KERKETTA GEN 07/08/2005 58.17 61.2 68 - F 0 0 64.6
9 2024/MGGCM/0077 SUMITA SOMRA KHARIYA GEN 08/01/2006 49 60.8 62 - F 0 0 61.4

10 2024/MGGCM/0733 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA GEN 22/04/2006 42.75 56.6 64 - F 0 0 60.3
11 2024/MGGCM/0206 KRISHNA ROY ARUN ROY GEN 18/12/2005 77.4 58.2 59 - F 0 0 58.6
12 2024/MGGCM/0532 GEDDAM VIKAS G PREM KUMAR GEN 08/08/2007 48.33 56.2 61 - F 0 0 58.6
13 2024/MGGCM/0280 ASHISH DAS TAPAS DAS GEN 29/10/2006 57.33 57 52 - F 0 0 54.5
14 2024/MGGCM/0571 GOKUL HALDER BIMAL HALDER GEN 10/11/2005 56.2 54.2 53 - F 0 0 53.6

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  OBC
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0710 ANKIT MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL OBC 05/08/2006 76.5 88 94 - F 0 0 91
2 2024/MGGCM/0485 DIYA ROY BALARAM ROY OBC 07/03/2007 78 85.8 91 - F 0 0 88.4
3 2024/MGGCM/0385 ASUTOSH ROY BINOY ROY OBC 31/05/2007 55.6 73.4 92 - F 0 0 82.7
4 2024/MGGCM/0183 PROBIN KUMAR BAIRAGI BASUDEV BAIRAGI OBC 13/07/2007 71.6 81.8 79 - F 0 0 80.4
5 2024/MGGCM/0591 NAW ALINDA BIRAMBAR OBC 13/12/2005 60.67 78.8 77 - F 0 0 77.9
6 2024/MGGCM/0155 SNEHA ROY BIMAL ROY OBC 14/02/2006 80.2 83.8 71 - F 0 0 77.4
7 2024/MGGCM/0306 RAINNER KHESS RANJIT KUMAR KHESS OBC 22/05/2005 55.4 68.8 84 - F 0 0 76.4
8 2024/MGGCM/0401 RITESH ROY GOPAL ROY OBC 25/08/2006 54 70 77 - F 0 0 73.5
9 2024/MGGCM/0469 S SRUTHI P S SIDHANANDAN OBC 01/11/2005 61.33 68.4 74 - F 0 0 71.2

10 2024/MGGCM/0085 SUBHAM MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL OBC 29/01/2006 71 81.4 60 - F 0 0 70.7
11 2024/MGGCM/0079 RUDRA PRATAP ROY SANJIB KR ROY OBC 23/06/2007 57.17 69.4 72 - F 0 0 70.7
12 2024/MGGCM/0664 GOUTHAM BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS OBC 31/01/2007 61.2 69.8 71 - F 0 0 70.4
13 2024/MGGCM/0708 SHOBHAN BISWAS HAREKRISHNA BISWAS OBC 02/11/2006 65.5 65 75 - F 0 0 70
14 2024/MGGCM/0499 DISHANT YADAV ARVIND YADAV OBC 27/01/2007 51.3 68.6 71 - F 0 0 69.8
15 2024/MGGCM/0277 ANISA SIKDER PRODEEP SIKDER OBC 17/09/2007 54 62.2 75 - F 0 0 68.6
16 2024/MGGCM/0092 TANMOY MONDAL ASHIM KUMAR MONDAL OBC 10/02/2007 62.83 61 74 - F 0 0 67.5
17 2024/MGGCM/0024 NAW SHEENA SAW CHOWNYO OBC 28/01/2005 56.83 70 56 - F 0 0 63
18 2024/MGGCM/0372 SUSMITA ADHIKARY SUKDEB ADHIKARY OBC 07/04/2007 61.4 60 65 - F 0 0 62.5
19 2024/MGGCM/0335 APURBO ROY DINESH ROY OBC 11/06/2007 51.5 55 66 - F 0 0 60.5
20 2024/MGGCM/0612 MANOJ SARKAR MOHITOSH SARKAR OBC 23/02/2005 57.67 52.6 62 - F 0 0 57.3
21 2024/MGGCM/0716 SUMEET SARKAR SUSHANTA SARKAR OBC 19/04/2006 58.67 60.2 54 - F 0 0 57.1
22 2024/MGGCM/0343 ARGHO SIKDER SANDIP SIKDER OBC 06/03/2006 59.67 58.4 53 - F 0 0 55.7
23 2024/MGGCM/0399 PRIYANKA DEVI MANOJ RAM OBC 24/01/2007 44.8 54.6 54 - F 0 0 54.3
24 2024/MGGCM/0332 ADARSH KUMAR KISHORE KUMAR OBC 21/11/2005 51.67 53.4 55 - F 0 0 54.2
25 2024/MGGCM/0102 ANDRITA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS OBC 11/09/2006 57.2 54 51 - F 0 0 52.5
26 2024/MGGCM/0701 DHRUBA KUMAR ROY MRITUNJOY ROY OBC 22/06/2005 47.2 51.2 51 - S 0 0 49.6

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  PH
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0262 R DEEPAK R VAIKUNTA RAO GEN 19/12/2005 66.17 66.2 66 - F 0 0 66.1

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  ALL CATEGORY(S)
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0710 ANKIT MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL OBC 05/08/2006 76.5 88 94 - F 0 0 91
2 2024/MGGCM/0485 DIYA ROY BALARAM ROY OBC 07/03/2007 78 85.8 91 - F 0 0 88.4
3 2024/MGGCM/0540 AHERI PAUL SWARUP PAL GEN 04/11/2002 76.43 86.8 87 - F 0 0 86.9
4 2024/MGGCM/0748 P TARUN KUMAR P ESWARA RAO GEN 10/02/2007 62.6 85.8 88 - F 0 0 86.9
5 2024/MGGCM/0385 ASUTOSH ROY BINOY ROY OBC 31/05/2007 55.6 73.4 92 - F 0 0 82.7
6 2024/MGGCM/0183 PROBIN KUMAR BAIRAGI BASUDEV BAIRAGI OBC 13/07/2007 71.6 81.8 79 - F 0 0 80.4
7 2024/MGGCM/0600 RAHUL K RAJENDRAN GEN 27/01/2007 43.6 77 83 - F 0 0 80
8 2024/MGGCM/0204 B PADMAWATHI T BALA KRISHNAN GEN 15/05/2006 81.67 74.6 85 - F 0 0 79.8
9 2024/MGGCM/0591 NAW ALINDA BIRAMBAR OBC 13/12/2005 60.67 78.8 77 - F 0 0 77.9

10 2024/MGGCM/0110 BASUNDHARA BISWAS BANKIM BISWAS GEN 28/05/2006 78.83 82.6 73 - F 0 0 77.8
11 2024/MGGCM/0155 SNEHA ROY BIMAL ROY OBC 14/02/2006 80.2 83.8 71 - F 0 0 77.4
12 2024/MGGCM/0655 GONDUPILLI LAVIN GONDUPILLI GANESH GEN 23/05/2007 65 71.4 82 - F 0 0 76.7
13 2024/MGGCM/0306 RAINNER KHESS RANJIT KUMAR KHESS OBC 22/05/2005 55.4 68.8 84 - F 0 0 76.4
14 2024/MGGCM/0637 ROSHAN KUMAR SHARMA SHIVU SHARMA GEN 15/05/2006 53.8 73.8 77 - F 0 0 75.4
15 2024/MGGCM/0451 ROSHAN KUMAR SHARMA SHIVU SHARMA GEN 15/05/2006 47.5 73.8 77 - F 0 0 75.4
16 2024/MGGCM/0187 ROHINI CHAMPI DASA CHAMPI GEN 17/01/2006 69.17 73.2 76 - F 0 0 74.6
17 2024/MGGCM/0396 CYPRESS MINJ SUNIL MINJ CGE/EXSM 27/01/2006 70.17 69 79 - F 0 0 74
18 2024/MGGCM/0271 SAJAN S KARNAN GEN 31/01/2007 49.5 67.8 80 - F 0 0 73.9
19 2024/MGGCM/0401 RITESH ROY GOPAL ROY OBC 25/08/2006 54 70 77 - F 0 0 73.5
20 2024/MGGCM/0010 E GEETA A ESWARAN GEN 05/09/2006 46.4 69.4 77 - F 0 0 73.2
21 2024/MGGCM/0498 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA GEN 20/05/2007 41.17 62 84 - F 0 0 73
22 2024/MGGCM/0633 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA GEN 20/05/2007 41 62 84 - F 0 0 73
23 2024/MGGCM/0446 RUKMANI KINDO MAHESH RAM KINDO GEN 03/06/2006 74.4 73.8 70 - F 0 0 71.9
24 2024/MGGCM/0469 S SRUTHI P S SIDHANANDAN OBC 01/11/2005 61.33 68.4 74 - F 0 0 71.2
25 2024/MGGCM/0085 SUBHAM MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL OBC 29/01/2006 71 81.4 60 - F 0 0 70.7
26 2024/MGGCM/0706 K VINIESHA K VIJAYAN GEN 07/03/2006 51.2 72.4 69 - F 0 0 70.7
27 2024/MGGCM/0079 RUDRA PRATAP ROY SANJIB KR ROY OBC 23/06/2007 57.17 69.4 72 - F 0 0 70.7
28 2024/MGGCM/0664 GOUTHAM BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS OBC 31/01/2007 61.2 69.8 71 - F 0 0 70.4
29 2024/MGGCM/0484 VIVEKANAND BHAGAT VIDHYA SAGAR BHAGAT GEN 01/06/2006 47.83 66.8 74 - F 0 0 70.4
30 2024/MGGCM/0708 SHOBHAN BISWAS HAREKRISHNA BISWAS OBC 02/11/2006 65.5 65 75 - F 0 0 70
31 2024/MGGCM/0499 DISHANT YADAV ARVIND YADAV OBC 27/01/2007 51.3 68.6 71 - F 0 0 69.8
32 2024/MGGCM/0114 ANKIT PRASAD RAVINDER PRASAD GEN 12/07/2006 58 70.2 68 - F 0 0 69.1
33 2024/MGGCM/0277 ANISA SIKDER PRODEEP SIKDER OBC 17/09/2007 54 62.2 75 - F 0 0 68.6
34 2024/MGGCM/0467 ANISHA BARAIK SHATRUGAN BARAIK GEN 08/09/2005 71 74.8 62 - F 0 0 68.4
35 2024/MGGCM/0606 AAFTAB AHMED SAFI AHMED GEN 16/03/2006 63 76.2 59 - F 0 0 67.6
36 2024/MGGCM/0092 TANMOY MONDAL ASHIM KUMAR MONDAL OBC 10/02/2007 62.83 61 74 - F 0 0 67.5
37 2024/MGGCM/0152 TIRATH NATH SINGH CHANDRA SINGH GEN 19/11/2005 53.8 69.2 65 - F 0 0 67.1
38 2024/MGGCM/0555 K S SUJITH K N SREENIVASAN GEN 09/10/2005 65.5 67.8 66 - F 0 0 66.9
39 2024/MGGCM/0585 C VIJAY CHELLAPPAN GEN 04/01/2006 44.2 58.4 75 - F 0 0 66.7
40 2024/MGGCM/0702 B VIJAY KUMAR B VENKAT RAO GEN 18/05/2007 54.4 68.8 64 - F 0 0 66.4
41 2024/MGGCM/0262 R DEEPAK R VAIKUNTA RAO GEN 19/12/2005 66.17 66.2 66 - F 0 0 66.1



42 2024/MGGCM/0228 KONDA ARJUN KONDA KURMA RAO GEN 15/11/2005 63.8 61.4 70 - F 0 0 65.7
43 2024/MGGCM/0210 SIVA KERKETTA ALVIS KERKETTA GEN 31/05/2005 64.5 59.6 71 - F 0 0 65.3
44 2024/MGGCM/0173 ISHANTH KERKETTA PRADEEP KERKETTA GEN 07/08/2005 58.17 61.2 68 - F 0 0 64.6
45 2024/MGGCM/0578 S MUKESH G SENTHIL KUMAR GEN 28/07/2006 52.4 66 62 - F 0 0 64
46 2024/MGGCM/0218 MANAV SANDIL DUBIO SANDIL GEN 09/11/2006 49 58.8 68 - F 0 0 63.4
47 2024/MGGCM/0024 NAW SHEENA SAW CHOWNYO OBC 28/01/2005 56.83 70 56 - F 0 0 63
48 2024/MGGCM/0372 SUSMITA ADHIKARY SUKDEB ADHIKARY OBC 07/04/2007 61.4 60 65 - F 0 0 62.5
49 2024/MGGCM/0145 B RITHISH B SEKHAR GEN 12/10/2007 52.8 61.8 63 - F 0 0 62.4
50 2024/MGGCM/0390 R SUVEDA NAYAKI V RAMAN GEN 04/11/2006 52 60.2 64 - F 0 0 62.1
51 2024/MGGCM/0493 K SANTHOS R KARTHIK ST 05/04/2007 63.4 65.6 58 - F 0 0 61.8
52 2024/MGGCM/0422 GEDDAM VIKAS G PREM KUMAR GEN 08/08/2007 44.2 62 61 - F 0 0 61.5
53 2024/MGGCM/0077 SUMITA SOMRA KHARIYA GEN 08/01/2006 49 60.8 62 - F 0 0 61.4
54 2024/MGGCM/0335 APURBO ROY DINESH ROY OBC 11/06/2007 51.5 55 66 - F 0 0 60.5
55 2024/MGGCM/0733 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA GEN 22/04/2006 42.75 56.6 64 - F 0 0 60.3
56 2024/MGGCM/0730 SHAHIT KERKETTA ROMANUS KERKETTA GEN 10/05/2007 50.8 62 58 - F 0 0 60
57 2024/MGGCM/0684 ANISH MINJ TILESFOR MINJ GEN 25/11/2004 66.17 60.8 59 - F 0 0 59.9
58 2024/MGGCM/0626 LOVELYN NEHEMIAH ST 23/07/2006 42.83 64.8 54 - F 0 0 59.4
59 2024/MGGCM/0100 MOHAMMED REHAAN A M MOHAMMED GEN 03/08/2007 45.8 61 57 - F 0 0 59
60 2024/MGGCM/0063 MEENA SHEK KARIM SHEK GEN 15/11/2006 46.17 55.4 62 - F 0 0 58.7
61 2024/MGGCM/0206 KRISHNA ROY ARUN ROY GEN 18/12/2005 77.4 58.2 59 - F 0 0 58.6
62 2024/MGGCM/0532 GEDDAM VIKAS G PREM KUMAR GEN 08/08/2007 48.33 56.2 61 - F 0 0 58.6
63 2024/MGGCM/0364 K SAYED YASMEEN S KAJA MOIDEEN GEN 29/06/2005 46.8 57.4 58 - F 0 0 57.7
64 2024/MGGCM/0612 MANOJ SARKAR MOHITOSH SARKAR OBC 23/02/2005 57.67 52.6 62 - F 0 0 57.3
65 2024/MGGCM/0716 SUMEET SARKAR SUSHANTA SARKAR OBC 19/04/2006 58.67 60.2 54 - F 0 0 57.1
66 2024/MGGCM/0324 P NANDINI ANAND RAO GEN 07/06/2007 54.2 58 56 - F 0 0 57
67 2024/MGGCM/0503 DIVYA M SREEKANT GEN 12/05/2007 48.6 54.07 59 - F 0 0 56.48
68 2024/MGGCM/0094 SHINY GRACE JAMES JACKSON ST 17/07/2007 72.2 60.6 52 - F 0 0 56.3
69 2024/MGGCM/0475 V ABHISHEK KUMAR R VIJAYA KUMAR GEN 20/08/2006 54.8 61 51 - F 0 0 56
70 2024/MGGCM/0573 C H MAHESH C H DURYODHAN GEN 07/01/2007 52.6 56 56 - F 0 0 56
71 2024/MGGCM/0343 ARGHO SIKDER SANDIP SIKDER OBC 06/03/2006 59.67 58.4 53 - F 0 0 55.7
72 2024/MGGCM/0369 N VIGNESH S NAVARAJ GEN 18/11/2005 51.67 56.8 54 - F 0 0 55.4
73 2024/MGGCM/0255 A P ABHAY NAIR G AJAI KUMAR GEN 23/10/2005 51.6 54.2 56 - F 0 0 55.1
74 2024/MGGCM/0497 VANISHA ABENEZER ST 25/09/2006 73 56.4 53 - F 0 0 54.7
75 2024/MGGCM/0495 PRIYA PRERNA MICHAEL LAWRANCE ST 20/04/2007 71 54.4 55 - F 0 0 54.7
76 2024/MGGCM/0280 ASHISH DAS TAPAS DAS GEN 29/10/2006 57.33 57 52 - F 0 0 54.5
77 2024/MGGCM/0399 PRIYANKA DEVI MANOJ RAM OBC 24/01/2007 44.8 54.6 54 - F 0 0 54.3
78 2024/MGGCM/0360 ANKUSH HOWLADER ADHIR CHANDRA HOWLADER CGE/EXSM 07/10/2006 78 52.6 56 - F 0 0 54.3
79 2024/MGGCM/0332 ADARSH KUMAR KISHORE KUMAR OBC 21/11/2005 51.67 53.4 55 - F 0 0 54.2
80 2024/MGGCM/0571 GOKUL HALDER BIMAL HALDER GEN 10/11/2005 56.2 54.2 53 - F 0 0 53.6
81 2024/MGGCM/0308 S SNEHA S JANAKI RAO GEN 17/03/2007 53.83 54.4 52 - F 0 0 53.2
82 2024/MGGCM/0102 ANDRITA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS OBC 11/09/2006 57.2 54 51 - F 0 0 52.5
83 2024/MGGCM/0575 SURAJIT DAS PALASH DAS GEN 26/12/2006 49.8 56 48 - F 0 0 52
84 2024/MGGCM/0701 DHRUBA KUMAR ROY MRITUNJOY ROY OBC 22/06/2005 47.2 51.2 51 - S 0 0 49.6
85 2024/MGGCM/0015 P VISHNU NARAYAN P MOHAN RAO GEN 15/09/2004 56.67 46.2 51 - F 0 0 48.6
86 2024/MGGCM/0274 SHIV SHANKAR PAUL DIPU PAUL GEN 26/02/2004 52.67 49.2 46 - F 0 0 47.6

   
   



  Admission Incharge


